
Sodium Hypochlorite: Attachment – A 

No Response Follow Up 

 

 
Vendor 

 
Contact 
Name 

 
Email Address 

Explanation of  
No Bid Submittal 

    

Univar  Shelley Stevens Shelley.stevens@univar.com Cannot and not in the position 
to be competitive 

SGM, LLC Damon Wilson  Unable to ascertain pricing 
from the manufacturers, they 
elected to support other 
distributors. 

Carus Corporation  Samantha Pumo bids@caruscorporation.com Did not respond to inquiry 

Audio Visual Equipment & 
Supplies 

Otis Kirkland otis@aveofficesupplies.com Does not provide Product 

B&B Pools Dane 
Frederiksen 

dfrederiksen@bandbpools.com Did not respond to inquiry 

Government Vine Alysia Holgate 225-928-6848 Did not respond to inquiry 

Diamond Firm Jo Taylor jtaylor@thediamondfirm.net Did not respond to inquiry 

Doublejack Electric Company John Fulgenzi johnf@doublejackelectric.com Does not provide Product 

Pearce Contracting  Stephanie 
Pearce 

Stelpe123@gmail.com Did not respond to inquiry 

Ronald F Lemons Ronald Lemons Saiiko_2000@yahoo.com Did not respond to inquiry 

2V Industries Doug Thoenes dthoenes@acgroup.com Did not respond to inquiry 

Sodrox Chemicals Sarah Jennings greg@sodrox.com Did not respond to inquiry 

Ohio Pool, dba OP Aquatics Terri Pantalone tpantalone@opaquatics.com Did not respond to inquiry 

Somat Engineering Natiera 
Farrington 

nfarrington@somateng.com Did not respond to inquiry 

Trane Detroit Meredith 
Portenga 

Meredith.portenga@trane.com Did not respond to inquiry 

 


